
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
As of July 3, 2024 

249 Donations Received 
 

$215,136 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION! 

Estimated Cost of Improvements: $371,055.00 
 

Holy Cross Building Funds: $150,000.00 
Amount Donated So far:   $215,136.90 

TOTAL FUNDS:   $365,136.90 
===================================== 

Minimum Still Needed: $5,918.10 

 



 

Week Weekly $ Amount Total $ Amount Weekly # of Donations Total # of Donations 

Dec. 27, 2023 $33,196.68 $33,196.68 20 20 

Jan. 3, 2024 $16,985.00 $50,181.68 11 31 

Jan. 10, 2024 $9,750.00 $59,931.68 12 43 

Jan. 17, 2024 $14,550.00 $74,481.68 14 57 

Jan. 24, 2024 $5,900.00 $80,381.68 11 68 

Jan. 31, 2024 $5,435.06 $85,816.74 11 79 

Feb. 7, 2024 $14,916.62 $100,733.36 19 98 

Feb. 14, 2024 $7,372.02 $108,105.38 14 112 

Feb. 21, 2024 $7,970.58 $116,075.96 19 131 

Feb. 28, 2024 $4,555.00 $120,630.96 6 137 

March 6, 2024 $33,100.00 $153,730.96 7 144 

March 13, 2024 $11,381.79 $165,112.75 14 158 

March 20, 2024 $4,045.98 $169,158.73 7 165 

March 25, 2024 $15,494.31 $184,653.04 15 180 

April 3, 2024 $6,231.68 $190,884.72 16 196 

April 10, 2024 $2,240.00 $193,124.72 4 200 

April 17, 2024 $4,985.06 $198,109.78 7 207 

April 24, 2024 $2,310.01 $200,419.79 5 212 

May 1, 2024 $4,199.99 $204,619.78 6 218 

May 8, 2024 $200.00 $204,819.78 2 220 

May 15, 2024 $550.00 $205,369.78 2 222 

May 22, 2024 $830.00 $206,199.78 6 228 

May 29, 2024 $1,243.73 $207,443.51 5 233 

June, 5, 2024 $2,320.00 $209,763.51 4 237 

June 12, 2024 $3,980.00 $213,743.51 7 244 

June 19, 2024 $100.00 $213,843.51 1 245 

June 26, 2024 $100.00 $213,943.51 1 246 

July 3, 2024 $1,193.39 $215,136.90 3 249 


